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Nome
SICARIO
MALVADAO
FAUSTAO
KATCHAN
MULECAO
MAGNETO
MODELO
SANTO CRISTO
PAVAROTE
COMANCHE
LEAO JUDA
PREDADOR
LOW KICK
PROFETA

Anilha
angra
ANGRA
angra
angra
angra
angra
angra
angra
angra
angra
ANGRA
angra
angra

angra

TRINCA FERRO 12/06/2022
CCPCAR - Angra dos Reis

Dono
SOLANO
RAMON
TON
SHEL
SHEL
ROMILDO

MARCIEL ARAUJO DA CRUZ

JOSE AUGUSTO
THIAGO
THIAGO

RODRIGO
ALEX
LUIZ
LUIZ

Cidade
ANGRA
ANGRA
ANGRA

ANGRA DOS REIS
ANGRA
ANGRA DOS REIS
ANGRA DOS REIS
ANGRA
ANGRA
ANGRA
ANGRA
ANGRA
ANGRA
ANGRA

10/15 min
0/143
0/132
0/126
0/125
0/121
0/118
0/102
0/100
0/94
0/75
0/70
0/64
0/53
0/46

Pontos
17
14
13
12
11
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